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OEM Reference

ABARTH
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FORD
RENAULT

71805145
51787567
51787569
51834996
51834998
71805145
1793883
288906870R

OEM Cross Reference

SWF
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
BOSCH
VALEO
VALEO
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION
CHAMPION

119290
3397007299
3397007299
3397007299
3397007299
568249
568249
AFL6035A
AFL6035A
DXL60A
DXL60A
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